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PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS
ISIN:  US7223041028

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
145.93 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.19% (1.71)

US7223041028
PDD

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

146.29 USD (100)
146.35 USD (1,600)

145.50 USD
148.15 USD
143.82 USD
144.22 USD
146.304293 USD
6,608,580
966,854,558.72
91,851

WKN: 722304102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7223041028&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7223041028&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49d31c483ed9c7b687962b692bea0c7e28f453a35b192a1f7460b3e1ac27d1a2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39061cc6fa85af372&time=1724375351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6f9aeaef542f48f56a1493e98cd50b9d04f0133f0e98463f99521ac6c098f4a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64e905261e1299dcd&time=1724375351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89de9c58b022bff20f11f32a302738c86f2498d14c32eae521c35428073d337f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=031cc629f4a8c3fe2&time=1724375351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=673890ed460e8caabcdcf6053986dc394fae17571e5c78ed45d1aa49766a8f29&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=521c1ac381cf89ea7&time=1724375351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1ec6153500c7c1c081682162acf0a5ccae3f7f05287235a7cf4a4d6f3827933&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=de0ae86a8b40ef146&time=1724375351&tool=RSC

PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
145.93 USD

Difference (] 1.19% (1.71)

General attributes

ISIN US7223041028
Symbol PDD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 146.29 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 146.35 USD (1,600)
Open 145.50 USD
High 148.15 USD
Low 143.82 USD
Close (prev. day) 144.22 USD
VWAP 146.304293 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,608,580
Trading volume 966,854,558.72
Number of trades 91,851
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.46% +86.95% +88.81%
Perf (abs.) +16.17  +67.87  +68.64
Beta 1.13 1.19 1.79

Volatility  41.12 43.88 75.60

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 131.00 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 130.00 EUR
21

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 145.93 USD
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 130.00 EUR

21
London Stock

2024/08/ 17:35 134.00 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.14

0.02
966.85
0.00

0.00

147.13 USD (7,797,125)
135.97 USD (6,392,248)
135.61 USD (7,944,155)
126.69 USD (8,452,487)

164.69 USD (2024/05/24)

108.87 USD (2024/03/08)

164.69 USD (2024/05/24)
76.82 USD (2023/08/22)

Number of
trades

37

91,851
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269851166

PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 17:14 133.00 EUR 0.01
21

2024/08/ 19:32 130.50 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 09:59 130.00 EUR 0.01
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269851166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224511387
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755823

PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

Company profile

Company Logo

Mo Fun

Contact Details
PDD HOLDINGS INC.

25 St. Stephen's Green, First Floor - 2 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1-5397938
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jiazhen
Zhao

Lei Chen
Jianchong
Zhu

Jun Liu

Junyun Xiao

Zhenwei
Zheng

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

lvonne
Rietjens

Hai Feng Lin

Kam Ping
Leung

Yong Boon
Yeo

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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